UNESCWA Officers Emails:

Mervat Tallawy:

tallawy@un.org
Executive Secretary of the United Nations Economic and Social Commission for Western Asia (UNESCWA). 

Khaled Galal Abdelhamid:

abdelhamid@un.org 

abdelhamid@unvienna.org
Head Office - Executive Secretary of the UNESCWA.

Secretary of the Commission
P.O. Box: 11-8575, Beirut-Lebanon
Phone: 961-1-981301 [ext: 1845] - Fax: 961-1-981510

Antoine Mansour:

mansoura@un.org
Head Unit for Emerging and Conflict related Issues (ECRI)
UN- ESCWA
Tel. 961-1-981301 - Fax: 961-1-981510

Hassan Cherif:

charif@un.org 
Jeanette Nassar:

nassar@un.org 

Youssef Chaitani:

chaitani@un.org
AbdelMawla EL-Solh:

amelsolh@hotmail.com 

P. O. Box 281-Saida- Lebanon
Mobile: 961-3-722717
Tele/Fax: 961-7-722717
Rotary International Emails:
Staff:

Jane Lawicki: RI Staff Liaison: LawickiJ@rotaryintl.org
Manager, Public and External Relations
Rotary International
1560 Sherman Ave. - Evanston, IL 60202
+1 847.866.3229
Christine Sanders: christine.sanders@rotary.org
External Relations Specialist
Rotary International
Phone: 847.866.3254 - Fax: 847.866.8237

Rotary Representative ESCWA 2006-07: 

Michel P. Jazzar jazzar@dm.net.lb
PO Box 1951 Jounieh-Lebanon

Mobile : +961.3.225525

Residence/ Fax : +961.9.835472

Offices : +961.9.931773 – 6.570377 

